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Pole Vault - Women 

   22 June 2013    

   Start Time 14:30   

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results  Points 

1 Sľúková Slavomíra 18.11.1981 SVK - Slovak Republic 3.95 
 

15 

2 Reuland Gina 28.08.1992 LUX - Luxembourg 3.70 
 

13,5 

2 Bortaščenoka Ilze 12.04.1987 LAT - Latvia 3.70 
 

13,5 

4 Tverdohlebova Irina 06.11.1991 MDA - Moldova 3.50 
 

12 

5 Rossi Eleonora 23.01.1988 AASSE 3.30 
 

11 

6 Ganbbarova Ulkar 1988 AZE - Azerbaijan 3.10 
 

10 

7 Leósdóttir Bogey Rag 12.04.1996 ISL - Iceland 2.90 
 

9 

 
Camilleri Rebecca 06.07.1985 MLT - Malta DNS 

 
 

 
  

250 270 290 310 330 350 370 385 395 405 

 
Sľúková Slavomíra - - - - - o o o o xxx 

 
Bortaščenoka Ilze - - - - o o o xxx 

  

 
Reuland Gina - - - - - - o - xxx 

 

 
Tverdohlebova Irina - - - o o o xxx 

   

 
Rossi Eleonora - - - o o xxx 

    

 
Ganbbarova Ulkar xo - o o xxx 

     

 
Leósdóttir Bogey Rag - - xxo xx 

      

 
 

Total points 1/ 40 Events 

#     Country Points 

1 
 

 Slovak Republik 15 

2 
 

 Latvia 13,5 

3 
 

 Luxembour 13,5 

4 
 

 Moldavia 12 

5 
 

 Athletic Association of Small States of Europe 11 

6 
 

 Azerbaijan 10 

7 
 

 Iceland 9 

8 
 

 Georgia 0 

9 
 

 Bosnia and Herzegovina 0 

10 
 

 Armenia 0 

11 
 

 Andora 0 

12 
 

 Macedonia 0 

13 
 

 Montenegro 0 

14 
 

 Malta 0 

15 
 

 Albania 0 
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Hammer - Men 

   22 June 2013    

   Start Time 14:35   

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results 
 

Poi. 

1 Lomnický Marcel 06.07.1987 SVK - Slovak Republic 74,98 
 

15 

2 Marshyn Dzmitry 24.02.1972 AZE - Azerbaijan 71,48 
 

14 

3 Sokolovs Igors 17.08.1974 LAT - Latvia 71,21 
 

13 

4 Marghiev Sergiu 07.11.1992 MDA - Moldova 70,84 
 

12 

5 Tchikhvaria Goga 31.10.1990 GEO - Georgia 50,93 
 

11 

6 Tonizzo Steve 23.01.1971 LUX - Luxembourg 49,72 
 

10 

7 Jakobsson Blake Thom 31.08.1991 ISL - Iceland 49,04 
 

9 

8 Rogič Miroslav 02.10.1991 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 47,44 
 

8 

9 Meliksetyan Sos 22.11.1980 ARM - Armenia 45,34 SB 7 

10 Rajadell Ruben 1980 AND - Andora 44,14 
 

6 

11 Petrovski Spasse 23.12.1993 MKD - Macedonia 33,79 
 

5 

12 Furtula Danijel 31.07.1992 MNE - Montenegro 30,18 
 

4 

13 Mifsud Mario 15.05.1983 MLT - Malta 26,80 
 

3 

 
 

Lomnický Marcel 74,77 74,98 74,12 x 

 
Marshyn Dzmitry 71,48 x 71,04 71,26 

 
Sokolovs Igors 70,37 68,78 71,21 x 

 
Marghiev Sergiu x 70,84 x 70,50 

 
Tchikhvaria Goga 48,78 x 50,93 

 

 
Tonizzo Steve 36,62 46,81 49,72 

 

 
Jakobsson Blake Thom 49,04 x x 

 

 
Rogič Miroslav 46,27 45,40 47,44 

 

 
Meliksetyan Sos 44,89 x 45,34 

 

 
Rajadell Ruben 44,14 x 42,97 

 

 
Petrovski Spasse 33,79 x x 

 

 
Furtula Danijel x x 30,18 

 

 
Mifsud Mario 26,80 x x 

 
 

Total points 2/ 40 Events 

#     Country Points 

1 
 

 Slovak Republik 30 

2 
 

 Latvia 26,5 

3 
 

 Azerbaijan 24 

4 
 

 Moldavia 24 

5 
 

 Luxembour 23,5 

6 
 

 Iceland 18 

7 
 

 Athletic Association of Small States of Europe 11 

8 
 

 Georgia 11 

9 
 

 Bosnia and Herzegovina 8 

10 
 

 Armenia 7 

11 
 

 Andora 6 

12 
 

 Macedonia 5 

13 
 

 Montenegro 4 

14 
 

 Malta 3 

15 
 

 Albania 0 
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400 m Hurdles Heat A - Men 

   22 June 2013    

   Start Time 15:50   

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results Rea. SB 

1 Jónsson Bjarni Malmq 24.02.1987 ISL - Iceland 55,28 0,259 SB 

2 Cvijtič Ilija 20.01.1986 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 56,29 0,212 
 

3 Aleksanyan Roman 14.06.1988 ARM - Armenia 56,40 0,266 SB 

4 Pesič Dragan 30.12.1993 MNE - Montenegro 56,56 0,271 
 

5 Zefi Xhaneto 04.08.1994 ALB - Albania 58,17 0,272 
 

6 Saliba Daniel 23.02.1995 MLT - Malta 59,38 0,368 NR 

7 Bekiri Bujar 
 

MKD - Macedonia 59,43 0,289 SB 

400 m Hurdles Heat B - Men 

   22 June 2013    

   Start Time 16:00   

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results Rea. SB 

1 Cravenco Alexei 30.08.1988 MDA - Moldova 50,82 0,238 SB 

2 Kučera Martin 10.05.1990 SVK - Slovak Republic 50,95 0,302 
 

3 Frisch Jacques 18.12.1987 LUX - Luxembourg 51,16 0,220 SB 

4 Baltušs Jaánis 26.06.1991 LAT - Latvia 51,54 0,348 SB 

5 Akhmedov Ibrahim 11.06.1982 AZE - Azerbaijan 52,97 0,232 
 

6 Zhvania Denis 07.04.1991 GEO - Georgia 55,11 0,274 
 

7 Ercolani Volta Andre 20.04.1995 AASSE 57,09 0,365 
 

8 Guerra Josep Carles 1990 AND - Andora 1:01,17 0,162 SB 

400 m Hurdles Summar - Men 

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results Rea. SB  

1 Cravenco Alexei 30.08.1988 MDA - Moldova 50,82 0,238 SB 15 

2 Kučera Martin 10.05.1990 SVK - Slovak Republic 50,95 0,302 
 

14 

3 Frisch Jacques 18.12.1987 LUX - Luxembourg 51,16 0,220 SB 13 

4 Baltušs Jaánis 26.06.1991 LAT - Latvia 51,54 0,348 SB 12 

5 Akhmedov Ibrahim 11.06.1982 AZE - Azerbaijan 52,97 0,232 
 

11 

6 Zhvania Denis 07.04.1991 GEO - Georgia 55,11 0,274 
 

10 

7 Jónsson Bjarni Malmq 24.02.1987 ISL - Iceland 55,28 0,259 SB 9 

8 Cvijtič Ilija 20.01.1986 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 56,29 0,212 
 

8 

9 Aleksanyan Roman 14.06.1988 ARM - Armenia 56,40 0,266 SB 7 

10 Pesič Dragan 30.12.1993 MNE - Montenegro 56,56 0,271 
 

6 

11 Ercolani Volta Andre 20.04.1995 AASSE 57,09 0,365 
 

5 

12 Zefi Xhaneto 04.08.1994 ALB - Albania 58,17 0,272 
 

4 

13 Saliba Daniel 23.02.1995 MLT - Malta 59,38 0,368 NR 3 

14 Bekiri Bujar 
 

MKD - Macedonia 59,43 0,289 SB 2 

15 Guerra Josep Carles 1990 AND - Andora 1:01,17 0,162 SB 1 
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Total points 3/ 40 Events 

#     Country Points 

1 
 

 Slovak Republik 44 

2 
 

 Moldavia 39 

3 
 

 Latvia 38,5 

4 
 

 Luxembour 36,5 

5 
 

 Azerbaijan 35 

6 
 

 Iceland 27 

7 
 

 Georgia 21 

8 
 

 Athletic Association of Small States of Europe 16 

9 
 

 Bosnia and Herzegovina 16 

10 
 

 Armenia 14 

11 
 

 Montenegro 10 

12 
 

 Andora 7 

13 
 

 Macedonia 7 

14 
 

 Malta 6 

15 
 

 Albania 4 
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400 m Hurdles Heat A - Women 

   22 June 2013    

   Start Time 15:30   

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results Rea. SB 

1 Ožegovic Milica 06.11.1985 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 1:05,56 0,209 SB 

2 Salikhova Lidiya 29.12.1983 AZE - Azerbaijan 1:06,85 0,305 SB 

3 Islami Drita 01.08.1996 MKD - Macedonia 1:07,46 0,362 
 

4 Patsuria Tea 12.12.1986 GEO - Georgia 1:07,55 0,256 SB 

5 Cukovic Katarina 26.05.1997 MNE - Montenegro 1:12,87 0,283 
 

6 Gancedo Silvia 09.02.1996 AND - Andora 1:14,38 0,255 SB 

400 m Hurdles Heat B - Women 

   22 June 2013    

   Start Time 15:40   

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results Rea. SB 

1 Slaníčková Lucia 08.11.1988 SVK - Slovak Republic 58,62 0,265 
 

2 Sharoyan Armaliya 19.06.1988 ARM - Armenia 1:00,05 0,290 
 

3 Reuland Kim 28.09.1987 LUX - Luxembourg 1:00,21 0,271 
 

4 Berghii Anna 19.02.1993 MDA - Moldova 1:00,62 0,286 
 

5 Valdimarsdóttir Stef 31.03.1993 ISL - Iceland 1:01,21 0,221 
 

6 Juskevica Ieva 22.04.1990 LAT - Latvia 1:04,71 0,323 
 

400 m Hurdles Summar - Women 

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results Rea. SB  

1 Slaníčková Lucia 08.11.1988 SVK - Slovak Republic 58,62 0,265 
 

15 

2 Sharoyan Armaliya 19.06.1988 ARM - Armenia 1:00,05 0,290 
 

14 

3 Reuland Kim 28.09.1987 LUX - Luxembourg 1:00,21 0,271 
 

13 

4 Berghii Anna 19.02.1993 MDA - Moldova 1:00,62 0,286 
 

12 

5 Valdimarsdóttir Stef 31.03.1993 ISL - Iceland 1:01,21 0,221 
 

11 

6 Juskevica Ieva 22.04.1990 LAT - Latvia 1:04,71 0,323 
 

10 

7 Ožegovic Milica 06.11.1985 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 1:05,56 0,209 SB 9 

8 Salikhova Lidiya 29.12.1983 AZE - Azerbaijan 1:06,85 0,305 SB 8 

9 Islami Drita 01.08.1996 MKD - Macedonia 1:07,46 0,362 
 

7 

10 Patsuria Tea 12.12.1986 GEO - Georgia 1:07,55 0,256 SB 6 

11 Cukovic Katarina 26.05.1997 MNE - Montenegro 1:12,87 0,283 
 

5 

12 Gancedo Silvia 09.02.1996 AND - Andora 1:14,38 0,255 SB 4 
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Total points 4/ 40 Events 

#     Country Points 

1 
 

 Slovak Republik 59 

2 
 

 Moldavia 51 

3 
 

 Luxembour 49,5 

4 
 

 Latvia 48,5 

5 
 

 Azerbaijan 43 

6 
 

 Iceland 38 

7 
 

 Armenia 28 

8 
 

 Georgia 27 

9 
 

 Bosnia and Herzegovina 25 

10 
 

 Athletic Association of Small States of Europe 16 

11 
 

 Montenegro 15 

12 
 

 Macedonia 14 

13 
 

 Andora 11 

14 
 

 Malta 6 

15 
 

 Albania 4 
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100 m Heat A - Women 

   22 June 2013    

   Start Time 16:15   

Rank Name Date of Bitrh Country Results Rea. SB 

1 Ikauniece Laura 31.05.1992 LAT - Latvia 12,07 0,154 SB 

2 Balyanina Valeriyja 13.09.1989 AZE - Azerbaijan 12,46 0,182 
 

3 Llovera Cristina 01.10.1996 AND - Andora 12,91 0,171 
 

4 Vujovic Maja 13.07.1994 MNE - Montenegro 12,92 0,193 
 

5 Siradze Salome 07.11.1995 GEO - Georgia 12,92 0,214 
 

6 Stillo Marija 08.08.1993 ALB - Albania 13,11 0,231 
 

7 Selimi Valbona 07.05.1994 MKD - Macedonia 13,18 0,221 
 

 
w : -1.2 m/s 

100 m Heat B - Women 

   22 June 2013    

   Start Time 16:25   

Rank Name Date of Bitrh Country Results Rea. SB 

1 Tshilumba Tiffany 28.10.1996 LUX - Luxembourg 11,98 0,172 
 

2 Sigurdardóttir Hafdí 12.02.1987 ISL - Iceland 12,04 0,162 
 

3 Bezeková Alexandra 13.08.1992 SVK - Slovak Republic 12,06 0,140 
 

4 Camilleri Rebecca 06.07.1985 MLT - Malta 12,16 0,193 
 

5 Khubeseryan Diana 05.05.1994 ARM - Armenia 12,22 0,191 
 

6 Pretelli Martina 22.12.1988 AASSE 12,51 0,179 
 

7 Bordea Alina 31.07.1994 MDA - Moldova 12,56 0,177 
 

8 Cvijetič Gorana 01.02.1989 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 12,61 0,157 
 

 
w : +0.0 m/s 

100 m Summary - Women 

Rank Name Date of Bitrh Country Results Rea. SB  

1 Tshilumba Tiffany 28.10.1996 LUX - Luxembourg 11,98 0,172 
 

15 

2 Sigurdardóttir Hafdí 12.02.1987 ISL - Iceland 12,04 0,162 
 

14 

3 Bezeková Alexandra 13.08.1992 SVK - Slovak Republic 12,06 0,140 
 

13 

4 Ikauniece Laura 31.05.1992 LAT - Latvia 12,07 0,154 SB 12 

5 Camilleri Rebecca 06.07.1985 MLT - Malta 12,16 0,193 
 

11 

6 Khubeseryan Diana 05.05.1994 ARM - Armenia 12,22 0,191 
 

10 

7 Balyanina Valeriyja 13.09.1989 AZE - Azerbaijan 12,46 0,182 
 

9 

8 Pretelli Martina 22.12.1988 AASSE 12,51 0,179 
 

8 

9 Bordea Alina 31.07.1994 MDA - Moldova 12,56 0,177 
 

7 

10 Cvijetič Gorana 01.02.1989 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 12,61 0,157 
 

6 

11 Llovera Cristina 01.10.1996 AND - Andora 12,91 0,171 
 

5 

12 Vujovic Maja 13.07.1994 MNE - Montenegro 12,92 0,193 
 

4 

13 Siradze Salome 07.11.1995 GEO - Georgia 12,92 0,214 
 

3 

14 Stillo Marija 08.08.1993 ALB - Albania 13,11 0,231 
 

2 

15 Selimi Valbona 07.05.1994 MKD - Macedonia 13,18 0,221 
 

1 
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Total points 5/ 40 Events 

#     Country Points 

1 
 

 Slovak Republik 72 

2 
 

 Luxembour 64,5 

3 
 

 Latvia 60,5 

4 
 

 Moldavia 58 

5 
 

 Azerbaijan 52 

5 
 

 Iceland 52 

7 
 

 Armenia 38 

8 
 

 Bosnia and Herzegovina 31 

9 
 

 Georgia 30 

10 
 

 Athletic Association of Small States of Europe 24 

11 
 

 Montenegro 19 

12 
 

 Malta 17 

13 
 

 Andora 16 

14 
 

 Macedonia 15 

15 
 

 Albania 6 
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Discus - Women 

   22 June 2013    

   Start Time 15:40   

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results 
 

Points 

1 Rigishvili Salome 26.01.1990 GEO - Georgia 52,47 
 

15 

2 Tomanová Ivona 24.10.1972 SVK - Slovak Republic 46,53 
 

14 

3 Vukadinovic Milica 08.01.1995 MNE - Montenegro 45,01 
 

13 

4 Mikelsone Inga 17.03.1991 LAT - Latvia 44,93 
 

12 

5 Konjić Emina 24.09.1995 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 43,28 
 

11 

6 Surdu Dumitriana 19.04.1994 MDA - Moldova 42,86 
 

10 

7 Chouhal Antonella 01.01.1976 MLT - Malta 34,51 
 

9 

8 Andreani Sara 22.05.1997 AASSE 33,46 SB 8 

9 Elenova Anastasija 28.03.1996 MKD - Macedonia 32,63 
 

7 

10 Pleimling Isabeu 27.08.1993 LUX - Luxembourg 32,04 
 

6 

11 Shahnazaryan Zhanna 15.06.1984 ARM - Armenia 31,11 
 

5 

12 Björnsdóttir Rakel 18.04.1989 ISL - Iceland 30,56 
 

4 

13 Aliasgarova Elnara 03.03.1990 AZE - Azerbaijan 26,57 
 

3 

14 Villalón Elena 07.04.1982 AND - Andora 21,85 
 

2 

 

 
Rigishvili Salome x 50,80 x 52,47 

 
Tomanová Ivona 46,53 x x x 

 
Vukadinovic Milica 41,69 x 44,31 45,01 

 
Mikelsone Inga 42,24 44,08 44,93 x 

 
Konjić Emina x 32,17 43,28 

 

 
Surdu Dumitriana x 42,86 x 

 

 
Chouhal Antonella 32,05 34,51 x 

 

 
Andreani Sara x 33,46 31,11 

 

 
Elenova Anastasija 32,63 x 27,01 

 

 
Pleimling Isabeu 32,04 x 29,61 

 

 
Shahnazaryan Zhanna 30,00 31,11 30,48 

 

 
Björnsdóttir Rakel 30,56 x x 

 

 
Aliasgarova Elnara 25,51 x 26,57 

 

 
Villalón Elena 21,54 21,85 21,66 

 
 

Total points 6/ 40 Events 

#     Country Points 

1 
 

 Slovak Republik 86 

2 
 

 Latvia 72,5 

3 
 

 Luxembour 70,5 

4 
 

 Moldavia 68 

5 
 

 Iceland 56 

6 
 

 Azerbaijan 55 

7 
 

 Georgia 45 

8 
 

 Armenia 43 

9 
 

 Bosnia and Herzegovina 42 

10 
 

 Athletic Association of Small States of Europe 32 

11 
 

 Montenegro 32 

12 
 

 Malta 26 

13 
 

 Macedonia 22 

14 
 

 Andora 18 

15 
 

 Albania 6 
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Triple Jump - Women 

   22 June 2013    

   Start Time 15:35   

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results SB Points 

1 Velďáková Dana 03.06.1981 SVK - Slovak Republic 13,74 
 

15 

2 Griva Mária 04.08.1989 LAT - Latvia 13,07 
 

14 

3 Cicanci Tatiana 16.08.1992 MDA - Moldova 13,04 
 

13 

4 Hovhannisyan Satenik 05.02.1995 ARM - Armenia 12,71 
 

12 

5 Sare Rebecca 25.06.1991 MLT - Malta 11,88 
 

11 

6 Kusamovič Melika 13.01.1993 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 11,87 
 

10 

7 Paikidze Tatia 23.08.1993 GEO - Georgia 11,67 
 

9 

8 Bokomba Nita 21.11.1994 LUX - Luxembourg 11,66 
 

8 

9 Sariyeva Yekaterina 18.12.1995 AZE - Azerbaijan 11,45 
 

7 

10 Jóhannesdóttir Dórót 12.10.1994 ISL - Iceland 11,44 
 

6 

11 Vukovič Marija 21.01.1992 MNE - Montenegro 10,91 
 

5 

12 Efremovska Mateja 06.01.1996 MKD - Macedonia 10,36 
 

4 

13 Sirvet Anna 28.08.1996 AND - Andora 10,19 
 

3 

 
Velďáková Dana         13,46/+0,4        x             x        13,74/+0,0                           
Griva Mária             12,98/+0,7   12,75/-0,5        x        13,07/+0,8                           
Cicanci Tatiana         12,82/+2,1   12,81/+0,4   13,04/+1,1   12,80/+0,5                           
Hovhannisyan Satenik   12,48/-0,3        x        12,71/+0,5   12,71/+0,4                           
Sare Rebecca           11,02/+0,8   11,52/-0,4   11,88/+0,2                                       
Kusamovič Melika       11,87/+0,1        x        11,80/+1,7                                       
Paikidze Tatia          11,08/-0,6   11,67/-0,3        x                                           
Bokomba Nita           10,29/-0,7   11,15/-1,5   11,66/+0,7                                       
Sariyeva Yekaterina    11,45/-0,9        x             x                                           
Jóhannesdóttir Dórót        x        10,26/-0,7   11,44/+0,5                                       
Vukovič Marija          10,55/+0,5   10,91/-0,1        x                                           
Efremovska Mateja      10,36/+0,2   10,30/+0,9   10,24/+1,0                                       
Sirvet Anna             10,19/+0,2      9,84/+1,1        x                                           

 

Total points 7/ 40 Events 

#     Country Points 

1 
 

 Slovak Republik 101 

2 
 

 Latvia 86,5 

3 
 

 Moldavia 81 

4 
 

 Luxembour 78,5 

5 
 

 Azerbaijan 62 

5 
 

 Iceland 62 

7 
 

 Armenia 55 

8 
 

 Georgia 54 

9 
 

 Bosnia and Herzegovina 52 

10 
 

 Malta 37 

10 
 

 Montenegro 37 

12 
 

 Athletic Association of Small States of Europe 32 

13 
 

 Macedonia 26 

14 
 

 Andora 21 

15 
 

 Albania 6 
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100 m Heat A - Men 

   22 June 2013    

   Start Time 16:35   

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results Rea. SB 

1 Camilleri Steve 20.01.1992 MLT - Malta 11,00 0,156 
 

2 Petricevic Blagota 21.08.1996 MNE - Montenegro 11,16 0,197 
 

3 Torres Jarai 25.05.1994 AASSE 11,31 0,190 
 

4 De Sa Mikel 06.07.1990 AND - Andora 11,35 0,206 
 

5 Boussong Olivier 30.10.1995 LUX - Luxembourg 11,36 0,216 
 

6 Dinja Hermes 13.08.1993 ALB - Albania 11,39 0,176 SB 

 
Yeghiazaryan Hrant 10.08.1994 ARM - Armenia DQ162.6 0,001 

 

 
w : -1.0 m/s 

100 m Heat B - Men 

   22 June 2013    

   Start Time 16:45   

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results Rea. SB 

1 Zavacký Adam 27.06.1988 SVK - Slovak Republic 10,52 0,164 
 

2 Pandev Riste 25.01.1994 MKD - Macedonia 10,75 0,154 
 

3 Ryabikhin Vadim 04.09.1990 AZE - Azerbaijan 10,76 0,142 
 

4 Sochin Oleg 23.01.1987 MDA - Moldova 10,83 0,161 
 

5 Gunnarsson Kolbeinn 11.07.1995 ISL - Iceland 10,85 0,196 
 

6 Kreipans Reinis 17.03.1994 LAT - Latvia 10,88 0,149 SB 

7 Huseinbašić Sait 29.09.1991 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 10,94 0,192 
 

8 Khorava Bachana 15.03.1993 GEO - Georgia 11,11 0,174 
 

 
w : +0.0 m/s 

100 m Summary - Men 

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results Rea. SB Points 

1 Zavacký Adam 27.06.1988 SVK - Slovak Republic 10,52 0,164 
 

15 

2 Pandev Riste 25.01.1994 MKD - Macedonia 10,75 0,154 
 

14 

3 Ryabikhin Vadim 04.09.1990 AZE - Azerbaijan 10,76 0,142 
 

13 

4 Sochin Oleg 23.01.1987 MDA - Moldova 10,83 0,161 
 

12 

5 Gunnarsson Kolbeinn 11.07.1995 ISL - Iceland 10,85 0,196 
 

11 

6 Kreipans Reinis 17.03.1994 LAT - Latvia 10,88 0,149 SB 10 

7 Huseinbašić Sait 29.09.1991 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 10,94 0,192 
 

9 

8 Camilleri Steve 20.01.1992 MLT - Malta 11,00 0,156 
 

8 

9 Khorava Bachana 15.03.1993 GEO - Georgia 11,11 0,174 
 

7 

10 Petricevic Blagota 21.08.1996 MNE - Montenegro 11,16 0,197 
 

6 

11 Torres Jarai 25.05.1994 AASSE 11,31 0,190 
 

5 

12 De Sa Mikel 06.07.1990 AND - Andora 11,35 0,206 
 

4 

13 Boussong Olivier 30.10.1995 LUX - Luxembourg 11,36 0,216 
 

3 

14 Dinja Hermes 13.08.1993 ALB - Albania 11,39 0,176 SB 2 

 
Yeghiazaryan Hrant 10.08.1994 ARM - Armenia DQ 0,001 
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Total points 8/ 40 Events 

#     Country Points 

1 
 

 Slovak Republik 116 

2 
 

 Latvia 96,5 

3 
 

 Moldavia 93 

4 
 

 Luxembour 81,5 

5 
 

 Azerbaijan 75 

5 
 

 Iceland 73 

7 
 

 Bosnia and Herzegovina 61 

7 
 

 Georgia 61 

9 
 

 Armenia 55 

10 
 

 Malta 45 

11 
 

 Montenegro 43 

12 
 

 Macedonia 40 

13 
 

 Athletic Association of Small States of Europe 37 

14 
 

 Andora 25 

15 
 

 Albania 8 
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800 m Heat A - Women 

   22 June 2013    

   Start Time 17:00   

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results Rea. SB 

1 Scerri Lara 12.04.1988 MLT - Malta 2:18,36 
 

SB 

2 Risteska Hristina 21.12.1991 MKD - Macedonia 2:19,06 
  

3 Todorovic Lidija 07.06.1995 MNE - Montenegro 2:19,90 
 

SB 

4 Karhanyan Anna 30.12.1993 ARM - Armenia 2:21,13 
 

SB 

5 Ožegovic Milica 06.11.1985 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 2:27,56 
  

6 Isus Laia 1991 AND - Andora 2:43,22 
  

 

800 m Heat B - Women 

   22 June 2013    

   Start Time 17:10   

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results Rea. SB 

1 Hinriksdóttir Aníta 13.01.1996 ISL - Iceland 2:01,17 
 

SB 

2 Zaporojan Olga 13.12.1987 MDA - Moldova 2:07,99 
  

3 Mathias Charline 23.05.1992 LUX - Luxembourg 2:08,18 
  

4 Habovštiaková Paula 29.09.1988 SVK - Slovak Republic 2:09,11 
  

5 Mammadova Shafa 06.04.1992 AZE - Azerbaijan 2:13,96 
  

6 Ustian Gaiane 30.11.1991 GEO - Georgia 2:14,01 
 

SB 

7 Jansone Liga 20.04.1993 LAT - Latvia 2:19,79 
  

 

800 m Summary - Women 

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results Rea. SB Points 

1 Hinriksdóttir Aníta 13.01.1996 ISL - Iceland 2:01,17 
 

SB 15 

2 Zaporojan Olga 13.12.1987 MDA - Moldova 2:07,99 
  

14 

3 Mathias Charline 23.05.1992 LUX - Luxembourg 2:08,18 
  

13 

4 Habovštiaková Paula 29.09.1988 SVK - Slovak Republic 2:09,11 
  

12 

5 Mammadova Shafa 06.04.1992 AZE - Azerbaijan 2:13,96 
  

11 

6 Ustian Gaiane 30.11.1991 GEO - Georgia 2:14,01 
 

SB 10 

7 Scerri Lara 12.04.1988 MLT - Malta 2:18,36 
 

SB 9 

8 Risteska Hristina 21.12.1991 MKD - Macedonia 2:19,06 
  

8 

9 Jansone Liga 20.04.1993 LAT - Latvia 2:19,79 
  

7 

10 Todorovic Lidija 07.06.1995 MNE - Montenegro 2:19,90 
 

SB 6 

11 Karhanyan Anna 30.12.1993 ARM - Armenia 2:21,13 
 

SB 5 

12 Ožegovic Milica 06.11.1985 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 2:27,56 
  

4 

13 Isus Laia 1991 AND - Andora 2:43,22 
  

3 
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Total points 9/ 40 Events 

#     Country Points 

1 
 

 Slovak Republik 128 

2 
 

 Moldavia 107 

3 
 

 Latvia 103,5 

4 
 

 Luxembour 94,5 

5 
 

 Iceland 88 

6 
 

 Azerbaijan 86 

7 
 

 Georgia 71 

8 
 

 Bosnia and Herzegovina 65 

9 
 

 Armenia 60 

10 
 

 Malta 54 

11 
 

 Montenegro 49 

12 
 

 Macedonia 48 

13 
 

 Athletic Association of Small States of Europe 37 

14 
 

 Andora 28 

15 
 

 Albania 8 
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Shot Put - Men 

   22 June 2013    

   Start Time 16:30   

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results 
 

Points 

1 Bertemes Bob 24.05.1993 LUX - Luxembourg 18,02 SB 15 

2 Thorsteinsson Ódinn 03.12.1981 ISL - Iceland 17,81 
 

14 

3 Pezer Mesud 27.08.1994 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 17,58 
 

13 

4 Furtula Danijel 31.07.1992 MNE - Montenegro 17,19 
 

12 

5 Olej Matúš 05.07.1991 SVK - Slovak Republic 16,49 
 

11 

6 Tocari Vladimir 16.01.1984 MDA - Moldova 16,41 
 

10 

7 Kononovs Edgars 15.01.1990 LAT - Latvia 16,18 
 

9 

8 Martrosyan Albert 18.10.1994 ARM - Armenia 15,68 
 

8 

9 Mammadov Tofig 20.01.1990 AZE - Azerbaijan 15,20 
 

7 

10 Ransley Lawrence 02.06.1981 MLT - Malta 14,31 
 

6 

11 Nojkovski Marijan 17.05.1986 MKD - Macedonia 13,79 
 

5 

12 Tchikhvaria Goga 31.10.1990 GEO - Georgia 11,24 
 

4 

13 Rajadell Ruben 1980 AND - Andora 9,56 SB 3 

14 Borbiconi Marco 28.04.1992 AASSE 8,36 
 

2 

 
Hakami Jurgen 07.09.1993 ALB - Albania DNS 

 
 

 

 
Bertemes Bob 17,47 17,49 18,02 17,74 

 
Thorsteinsson Ódinn 16,31 x 17,70 17,81 

 
Pezer Mesud 17,58 x 17,33 17,10 

 
Furtula Danijel x 16,20 17,11 17,19 

 
Olej Matúš 16,49 x x 

 

 
Tocari Vladimir 15,08 16,41 15,64 

 

 
Kononovs Edgars 15,92 16,18 x 

 

 
Martrosyan Albert 15,68 15,65 x 

 

 
Mammadov Tofig 15,16 15,20 15,11 

 

 
Ransley Lawrence 13,65 14,31 13,80 

 

 
Nojkovski Marijan 13,71 13,79 x 

 

 
Tchikhvaria Goga 10,80 11,24 11,20 

 

 
Rajadell Ruben 9,01 x 9,56 

 

 
Borbiconi Marco 8,08 8,36 x 

 

 
Hakami Jurgen - - - 

 
 

Total points 10/ 40 Events 

#     Country Points 

1 
 

 Slovak Republik 139 

2 
 

 Moldavia 117 

3 
 

 Latvia 112,5 

4 
 

 Luxembour 109,5 

5 
 

 Iceland 102 

6 
 

 Azerbaijan 93 

7 
 

 Bosnia and Herzegovina 78 

8 
 

 Georgia 75 

9 
 

 Armenia 68 

10 
 

 Montenegro 61 

11 
 

 Malta 60 

12 
 

 Macedonia 53 

13 
 

 Athletic Association of Small States of Europe 39 

14 
 

 Andora 31 

15 
 

 Albania 8 
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1500 m - Men 

   22 June 2013     

   Start Time 17:20    

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results Rea. SB Points 

1 Siuris Ion 17.06.1991 MDA - Moldova 3:49,80 
  

15 

2 Pelikán Jozef 29.07.1984 SVK - Slovak Republic 3:53,14 
  

14 

3 Hayrapetyan Ashot 14.09.1988 ARM - Armenia 3:53,33 
 

SB 13 

4 Sigurdsson Snorri 199105 ISL - Iceland 3:56,00 
 

SB 12 

5 Gvinjilia Tengiz 16.05.1986 GEO - Georgia 3:56,52 
 

SB 11 

6 Bertemes Ben 17.03.1992 LUX - Luxembourg 3:57,11 
 

SB 10 

7 Stanišič Bojan 22.05.1996 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 3:57,32 
 

SB 9 

8 Herrera Mark 20.03.1984 MLT - Malta 3:58,27 
  

8 

9 Razgalis Jänis 26.03.1985 LAT - Latvia  3:58,78 
  

7 

10 Ivanovic Goran 09.10.1991 MNE - Montenegro 3:58,81 
  

6 

11 Yusifov Anar 13.03.1986 AZE - Azerbaijan 4:03,14 
  

5 

12 Gomez Kelvn 02.05.1992 AASSE 4:05,23 
  

4 

13 Stojanovski Aleksand 12.09.1991 MKD - Macedonia 4:08,98 
 

SB 3 

14 Gómez Carles 21.02.1994 AND - Andora 4:15,78 
  

2 

 

 

Total points 11/ 40 Events 

#     Country Points 

1 
 

 Slovak Republik 153 

2 
 

 Moldavia 132 

3 
 

 Luxembour 119,5 

4 
 

 Latvia 119,5 

5 
 

 Iceland 114 

6 
 

 Azerbaijan 98 

7 
 

 Bosnia and Herzegovina 87 

8 
 

 Georgia 86 

9 
 

 Armenia 81 

10 
 

 Malta 68 

11 
 

 Montenegro 67 

12 
 

 Macedonia 56 

13 
 

 Athletic Association of Small States of Europe 43 

14 
 

 Andora 33 

15 
 

 Albania 8 
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400 m Heat A - Women 

   22 June 2013    

   Start Time 17:30   

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results Rea. SB 

1 Abrahamyan Anahit 08.03.1991 ARM - Armenia 58,11 0,204 SB 

2 Qosja Bruxhilda 28.12.1988 ALB - Albania 58,39 0,260 SB 

3 Krumlovsky Tamara 25.03.1997 LUX - Luxembourg 58,65 0,257 SB 

4 Dubak Kristina 13.08.1996 MNE - Montenegro 59,59 0,287 
 

5 Patsuria Tea 12.12.1986 GEO - Georgia 1:00,30 0,247 
 

6 Vasilevska Marija 01.01.1994 MKD - Macedonia 1:02,07 0,325 
 

7 Gancedo Silvia 09.02.1996 AND - Andora 1:09,18 0,280 
 

400 m Heat B - Women 

   22 June 2013    

   Start Time 17:40   

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results Rea. SB 

1 Cojuhari Olesea 29.03.1990 MDA - Moldova 52,65 0,245 
 

2 Latiševa-Čudare Gunt 09.03.1995 LAT - Latvia 53,71 0,304 SB 

3 Sigurdardóttir Hafdí 12.02.1987 ISL - Iceland 54,03 0,234 SB 

4 Putalová Iveta 24.03.1988 SVK - Slovak Republic 54,33 0,302 
 

5 Gatt Nicolle 11.01.1997 MLT - Malta 57,84 0,344 
 

6 Mammadova Shafa 06.04.1992 AZE - Azerbaijan 58,61 0,290 
 

7 Bilič Kanita 14.09.1997 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 58,85 0,334 
 

400 m Summary - Women 

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results Rea. SB Points 

1 Cojuhari Olesea 29.03.1990 MDA - Moldova 52,65 0,245 
 

15 

2 Latiševa-Čudare Gunt 09.03.1995 LAT - Latvia 53,71 0,304 SB 14 

3 Sigurdardóttir Hafdí 12.02.1987 ISL - Iceland 54,03 0,234 SB 13 

4 Putalová Iveta 24.03.1988 SVK - Slovak Republic 54,33 0,302 
 

12 

5 Gatt Nicolle 11.01.1997 MLT - Malta 57,84 0,344 
 

11 

6 Abrahamyan Anahit 08.03.1991 ARM - Armenia 58,11 0,204 SB 10 

7 Qosja Bruxhilda 28.12.1988 ALB - Albania 58,39 0,260 SB 9 

8 Mammadova Shafa 06.04.1992 AZE - Azerbaijan 58,61 0,290 
 

8 

9 Krumlovsky Tamara 25.03.1997 LUX - Luxembourg 58,65 0,257 SB 7 

10 Bilič Kanita 14.09.1997 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 58,85 0,334 
 

6 

11 Dubak Kristina 13.08.1996 MNE - Montenegro 59,59 0,287 
 

5 

12 Patsuria Tea 12.12.1986 GEO - Georgia 1:00,30 0,247 
 

4 

13 Vasilevska Marija 01.01.1994 MKD - Macedonia 1:02,07 0,325 
 

3 

14 Gancedo Silvia 09.02.1996 AND - Andora 1:09,18 0,280 
 

2 
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Total points 12/ 40 Events 

#   

  

Country Points 

1 

 

 

Slovak Republik 165 

2 

 

 

Moldavia 147 

3 

 

 

Latvia 133,5 

4 

 

 

Iceland 127 

5 

 

 

Luxembour 126,5 

6 

 

 

Azerbaijan 106 

7 

 

 

Bosnia and Herzegovina 93 

8 

 

 

Armenia 91 

9 

 

 

Georgia 90 

10 

 

 

Malta 79 

11 

 

 

Montenegro 72 

12 

 

 

Macedonia 59 

13 

 

 

Athletic Association of Small States of Europe 43 

14 

 

 

Andora 35 

15 

 

 

Albania 17 
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400 m Heat A - Men 

   22 June 2013    

   Start Time 17:50   

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results Rea. SB 

1 Efremov Kristian 31.08.1990 MKD - Macedonia 48,96 0,262 
 

2 Cetkovic Scepan 04.05.1994 MNE - Montenegro 49,85 0,265 
 

3 Grethen Charles 02.06.1992 LUX - Luxembourg 50,02 0,352 
 

4 Cangeli Lulzin 11.04.1994 ALB - Albania 50,51 0,273 
 

5 Brimmer Neil 07.09.1984 MLT - Malta 51,33 0,270 
 

6 Haldner Fabian 18.03.1992 AASSE 52,00 0,194 
 

7 Zamora Pol 18.11.1996 AND - Andora 54,75 0,347 SB 

400 m Heat B - Men 

   22 June 2013    

   Start Time 18:00   

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results Rea. SB 

1 Leitis Jänis 13.04.1989 LAT - Latvia 47,36 0,267 
 

2 Ibrahimov Hakim 02.10.1990 AZE - Azerbaijan 47,59 0,275 
 

3 Tuka Amel 09.01.1991 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 47,73 0,316 
 

4 Davtyan Aram 24.09.1988 ARM - Armenia 47,98 0,180 
 

5 Kartavtsev Nika 13.06.1992 GEO - Georgia 48,28 0,349 
 

6 Privalinec Lukáš 27.12.1994 SVK - Slovak Republic 48,35 0,286 SB 

7 Babian Aleksandru 02.02.1993 MDA - Moldova 48,97 0,199 
 

8 Jasonarson Ivar Kris 20.11.1992 ISL - Iceland 49,02 0,213 
 

400 m Summary - Men 

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results Rea. SB Points 

1 Leitis Jänis 13.04.1989 LAT - Latvia 47,36 0,267 
 

15 

2 Ibrahimov Hakim 02.10.1990 AZE - Azerbaijan 47,59 0,275 
 

14 

3 Tuka Amel 09.01.1991 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 47,73 0,316 
 

13 

4 Davtyan Aram 24.09.1988 ARM - Armenia 47,98 0,180 
 

12 

5 Kartavtsev Nika 13.06.1992 GEO - Georgia 48,28 0,349 
 

11 

6 Privalinec Lukáš 27.12.1994 SVK - Slovak Republic 48,35 0,286 SB 10 

7 Efremov Kristian 31.08.1990 MKD - Macedonia 48,96 0,262 
 

9 

8 Babian Aleksandru 02.02.1993 MDA - Moldova 48,97 0,199 
 

8 

9 Jasonarson Ivar Kris 20.11.1992 ISL - Iceland 49,02 0,213 
 

7 

10 Cetkovic Scepan 04.05.1994 MNE - Montenegro 49,85 0,265 
 

6 

11 Grethen Charles 02.06.1992 LUX - Luxembourg 50,02 0,352 
 

5 

12 Cangeli Lulzin 11.04.1994 ALB - Albania 50,51 0,273 
 

4 

13 Brimmer Neil 07.09.1984 MLT - Malta 51,33 0,270 
 

3 

14 Haldner Fabian 18.03.1992 AASSE 52,00 0,194 
 

2 

15 Zamora Pol 18.11.1996 AND - Andora 54,75 0,347 SB 1 
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Total points 13 / 40 Events 

#     Country Points 

1 
 

 Slovak Republik 175 

2 
 

 Moldavia 155 

3 
 

 Latvia 148,5 

4 
 

 Iceland 134 

5 
 

 Luxembour 131,5 

6 
 

 Azerbaijan 120 

7 
 

 Bosnia and Herzegovina 106 

8 
 

 Armenia 103 

9 
 

 Georgia 101 

10 
 

 Malta 82 

11 
 

 Montenegro 78 

12 
 

 Macedonia 68 

13 
 

 Athletic Association of Small States of Europe 45 

14 
 

 Andora 36 

15 
 

 Albania 21 

 



 
European Athletics Team Championships 

3rd League 
Results 

 

Banská Bystrica  22 – 23 June 2013 Page 21/30 
   

 

    

Timing, Measurement and Data servis by  www.hrdosport.sk 
    

 

3000 m - Women 

   22 June 2013     

   Start Time 18:10    

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results Rea. SB Points 

1 Tsenga Tsehynesh 29.01.1993 AZE - Azerbaijan 9:31,74 
  

15 

2 Perunovič Sladjana 26.03.1984 MNE - Montenegro 9:33,83 
  

14 

3 Hafthorsdóttir Arndí 07.05.1988 ISL - Iceland 10:04,75 
 

SB 13 

4 Zukič Rahima 09.05.1187 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 10:08,28 
 

SB 12 

5 Hegedušová Kristína 24.01.1996 SVK - Slovak Republic 10:10,06 
  

11 

6 Jakubjaneca Diana 22.01.1992 LAT - Latvia 10:10,33 
  

10 

7 Schmoetten Pascale 04.10.1968 LUX - Luxembourg 10:15,86 
 

SB 9 

8 Camilleri Giselle 26.08.1974 MLT - Malta 10:18,91 
  

8 

9 Cravenco Doina 28.05.1993 MDA - Moldova 10:50,63 
  

7 

10 Avagyan Valya 25.11.1992 ARM - Armenia 11:00,23 
  

6 

11 Bissenger Olivia 09.08.1990 AASSE 11:04,48 
  

5 

12 Tasevska Enisa 01.01.1960 MKD - Macedonia 11:15,30 
  

4 

13 Felipo Silvia 04.02.1967 AND - Andora 11:19,21 
  

3 

14 Ustian Gaiane 30.11.1991 GEO - Georgia 11:56,22 
  

2 

 

 

Total points 14 / 40 Events 

#     Country Points 

1 
 

 Slovak Republik 186 

2 
 

 Moldavia 162 

3 
 

 Latvia 158,5 

4 
 

 Iceland 147 

5 
 

 Luxembour 140,5 

6 
 

 Azerbaijan 135 

7 
 

 Bosnia and Herzegovina 118 

8 
 

 Armenia 109 

9 
 

 Georgia 103 

10 
 

 Montenegro 92 

11 
 

 Malta 90 

12 
 

 Macedonia 72 

13 
 

 Athletic Association of Small States of Europe 50 

14 
 

 Andora 39 

15 
 

 Albania 21 
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Javelin - Women 

   22 June 2013    

   Start Time 17:45   

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results 
 

Points 

1 Palameika Madara 18.06.1987 LAT - Latvia 57,07 
 

15 

2 Hjálmsdóttir Ásdís 28.10.1985 ISL - Iceland 53,36 
 

14 

3 Ľašová Veronika 25.06.1992 SVK - Slovak Republic 48,96 SB 13 

4 Pleimling Noemie 27.08.1993 LUX - Luxembourg 43,70 
 

12 

5 Spaič Vanja 31.12.1995 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 42,96 
 

11 

6 Fekovic Amela 21.04.1991 MNE - Montenegro 42,45 
 

10 

7 Tacu Mihaela 29.06.1995 MDA - Moldova 41,65 
 

9 

8 Kaladze Lali 18.06.1996 GEO - Georgia 32,17 
 

8 

9 Marzi Marika 09.11.1991 AASSE 30,11 SB 7 

10 Todorovska Radmila 1981 MKD - Macedonia 28,81 
 

6 

11 Aliasgarova Elnara 03.03.1990 AZE - Azerbaijan 22,21 
 

5 

12 Villalón Elena 07.04.1982 AND - Andora 19,39 
 

4 

13 Shahnazaryan Zhanna 15.06.1984 ARM - Armenia 19,16 
 

3 

14 Attard Charlene 31.01.1987 MLT - Malta 12,51 
 

2 

 

 
Palameika Madara 56,12 x 55,83 57,07 

 
Hjálmsdóttir Ásdís 53,36 x x 53,28 

 
Ľašová Veronika 48,96 x x 44,48 

 
Pleimling Noemie 43,70 40,79 x 39,97 

 
Spaič Vanja 42,39 42,96 40,93 

 

 
Fekovic Amela 42,45 42,33 38,12 

 

 
Tacu Mihaela 39,05 39,09 41,65 

 

 
Kaladze Lali 27,74 27,41 32,17 

 

 
Marzi Marika 30,11 26,79 27,57 

 

 
Todorovska Radmila x 28,81 x 

 

 
Aliasgarova Elnara 22,21 21,00 x 

 

 
Villalón Elena 19,39 18,98 x 

 

 
Shahnazaryan Zhanna x x 19,16 

 

 
Attard Charlene 12,51 x x 

 
 

Total points 15 / 40 Events 

#     Country Points 

1 
 

 Slovak Republik 199 

2 
 

 Latvia 173,5 

3 
 

 Moldavia 171 

4 
 

 Iceland 161 

5 
 

 Luxembour 152,5 

6 
 

 Azerbaijan 140 

7 
 

 Bosnia and Herzegovina 129 

8 
 

 Armenia 112 

9 
 

 Georgia 111 

10 
 

 Montenegro 102 

11 
 

 Malta 92 

12 
 

 Macedonia 78 

13 
 

 Athletic Association of Small States of Europe 57 

14 
 

 Andora 43 

15 
 

 Albania 21 
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Long Jump - Men 

   22 June 2013    

   Start Time 17:35   

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results 
 

Points 

1 Misäns Elvijs 04.08.1989 LAT - Latvia 7.89 
 

15 

2 Pahlevanyan Vardan 27.02.1988 ARM - Armenia 7.74 
 

14 

3 Veszelka Tomáš 09.07.1995 SVK - Slovak Republic 7.43 SB 13 

4 Cuharenco Alexandr 07.03.1987 MDA - Moldova 7.41 
 

12 

5 Smajlaj Izmir 29.03.1990 ALB - Albania 7.35 
 

11 

6 Ibadullayev Murad 06.04.1992 AZE - Azerbaijan 7.30 
 

10 

7 Gureschidze Giorgi 20.04.1991 GEO - Georgia 7.22 
 

9 

8 Pesič Darko 30.11.1992 MNE - Montenegro 7.13 SB 8 

9 Gorrieri Federico 04.10.1985 AASSE 7.02 
 

7 

10 Torfason Kristinn 31.08.1984 ISL - Iceland 6.96 
 

6 

11 Kieffer Donald 06.03.1997 LUX - Luxembourg 6.53 
 

5 

12 Beshiri Kastrat 14.05.1992 MKD - Macedonia 6.38 
 

4 

13 Abdulahović Benjamin 01.06.1995 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 6.35 
 

3 

14 Chouhal Rachid 14.02.1975 MLT - Malta 6.33 
 

2 

15 Miret Angel 02.09.1989 AND - Andora 6.28 
 

1 

 
Misäns Elvijs           7.73/+1,0   7.89/+1,3      x           x                           
Pahlevanyan Vardan     7.74/+0,6   7.60/-0,3      x        7.62/+1,0                       
Veszelka Tomáš         7.43/-0,6      x           x           x                           
Cuharenco Alexandr     7.41/+0,3      x           x           x                           
Smajlaj Izmir           7.26/+0,4   7.35/-0,4      x                                     
Ibadullayev Murad      6.92/+0,2   7.30/+1,2      -                                     
Gureschidze Giorgi     7.00/+0,8   7.22/+0,7   6.96/+0,4                                 
Pesič Darko               x        7.13/+0,2   6.82/-0,6                                 
Gorrieri Federico      6.83/+0,1   7.02/+0,9   6.97/+0,6                                 
Torfason Kristinn      5.32/+0,5   6.62/+0,7   6.96/+0,1                                 
Kieffer Donald          5.95/+0,3   6.33/-0,3   6.53/+0,5                                 
Beshiri Kastrat         6.38/-0,6   6.31/+0,2      x                                     
Abdulahović Benjamin   6.27/+0,2   6.35/+0,0      x                                     
Chouhal Rachid         6.33/+0,4      x           x                                     
Miret Angel             6.10/-0,2   6.15/-0,1   6.28/+0,4                                 

 

 

Total points 16 / 40 Events 

#     Country Points 

1 
 

 Slovak Republik 212 

2 
 

 Latvia 188,5 

3 
 

 Moldavia 183 

4 
 

 Iceland 167 

5 
 

 Luxembour 157,5 

6 
 

 Azerbaijan 150 

7 
 

 Bosnia and Herzegovina 132 

8 
 

 Armenia 126 

9 
 

 Georgia 120 

10 
 

 Montenegro 110 

11 
 

 Malta 94 

12 
 

 Macedonia 82 

13 
 

 Athletic Association of Small States of Europe 64 

14 
 

 Andora 44 

15 
 

 Albania 32 
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5000 m - Men 

   22 June 2013     

   Start Time 18:30    

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results Rea. SB Points 

1 Prodius Roman 12.04.1981 MDA - Moldova 14:31,51 
  

15 

2 Viškers Janis 30.03.1989 LAT - Latvia 14:35,80 
  

14 

3 Melina Pol 22.06.1988 LUX - Luxembourg 14:44,14 
  

13 

4 Hjartarson Ingvar 03.12.1994 ISL - Iceland 15:08,26 
 

SB 12 

5 Bernadó Toni 09.12.1966 AND - Andora 15:11,49 
  

11 

6 Urban Jozef 24.01.1986 SVK - Slovak Republic 15:16,80 
 

SB 10 

7 Simonov Boris 11.02.1993 ARM - Armenia 15:48,31 
  

9 

8 Krstič Sreto 05.08.1994 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 16:11,83 
  

8 

9 Koprivnica Dragoljub 24.01.1973 MNE - Montenegro 16:30,03 
  

7 

10 Ajanovski Kokan 17.01.1982 MKD - Macedonia 16:40,26 
  

6 

11 Zilbershtein Gigla 29.07.1989 GEO - Georgia 16:43,72 
  

5 

12 Mehdiyev Asaf 10.05.1985 AZE - Azerbaijan 17:05,21 
  

4 

13 Spiteri Simon 01.04.1992 MLT - Malta 17:33,62 
  

3 

14 Maiani Manuel 01.02.1972 AASSE 17:47,30 
  

2 

 
Lugja Genci 23.04.1971 ALB - Albania DNS 

  
 

 

 

Total points 17 / 40 Events 

#     Country Points 

1 
 

 Slovak Republik 222 

2 
 

 Latvia 202,5 

3 
 

 Moldavia 198 

4 
 

 Iceland 179 

5 
 

 Luxembour 170,5 

6 
 

 Azerbaijan 154 

7 
 

 Bosnia and Herzegovina 140 

8 
 

 Armenia 135 

9 
 

 Georgia 125 

10 
 

 Montenegro 117 

11 
 

 Malta 97 

12 
 

 Macedonia 88 

13 
 

 Athletic Association of Small States of Europe 66 

14 
 

 Andora 55 

15 
 

 Albania 32 
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3000 m Steeplechase - Women 

   22 June 2013     

   Start Time 18:55    

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results Rea. SB Points 

1 Cvijanovič Biljana 20.01.1988 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 10:17,77 
 

SB 15 

2 Dekanadze Giuli 11.01.1995 GEO - Georgia 11:14,20 
  

14 

3 Pokorná Katarína 28.11.1989 SVK - Slovak Republic 11:27,89 
 

SB 13 

4 Smovjenco Olesea 23.09.1989 MDA - Moldova 11:43,26 
  

12 

5 Priekule Elizabete 22.04.1996 LAT - Latvia 11:56,90 
  

11 

6 Camilleri Mona Lisa 09.04.1991 MLT - Malta 12:03,20 
  

10 

7 Weiler Liz 19.09.1991 LUX - Luxembourg 12:07,97 
  

9 

8 Elíasdóttir Helga 
 

ISL - Iceland 12:22,23 
  

8 

9 Milovic Vesna 07.03.1985 MNE - Montenegro 13:07,99 
 

SB 7 

 

 

Total points 18 / 40 Events 

#     Country Points 

1 
 

 Slovak Republik 235 

2 
 

 Latvia 213,5 

3 
 

 Moldavia 210 

4 
 

 Iceland 187 

5 
 

 Luxembour 179,5 

6 
 

 Bosnia and Herzegovina 155 

7 
 

 Azerbaijan 154 

8 
 

 Georgia 139 

9 
 

 Armenia 135 

10 
 

 Montenegro 124 

11 
 

 Malta 107 

12 
 

 Macedonia 88 

13 
 

 Athletic Association of Small States of Europe 66 

14 
 

 Andora 55 

15 
 

 Albania 32 
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High Jump - Men 

   22 June 2013    

   Start Time 17:15   

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results 
 

Points 

1 Gogochuri Zurab 22.03.1990 GEO - Georgia 2.20 
 

15 

2 Horák Peter 07.12.1993 SVK - Slovak Republic 2.15 
 

13,5 

2 Miticov Andrei 15.11.1986 MDA - Moldova 2.15 
 

13,5 

4 Rutare Kevin 22.07.1991 LUX - Luxembourg 2.08 
 

11,5 

2 Jansons Janis 25.05.1990 LAT - Latvia 2.08 
 

11,5 

6 Akhmedov Azer 1989 AZE - Azerbaijan 2.04 
 

10 

7 Selemovic Haris 18.03.1991 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 2.00 
 

9 

8 Mosconi Matteo 03.11.1981 AASSE 2.00 
 

8 

9 Jankovski Jovanche 09.06.1990 MKD - Macedonia 2.00 
 

7 

10 Pesič Dragan 30.12.1993 MNE - Montenegro 1.95 =SB 6 

11 Sujiasyan Karapet 02.01.1987 ARM - Armenia 1.90 
 

5 

12 Jóhannsson Hreinn He 05.11.1992 ISL - Iceland 1.90 
 

4 

13 Grech Ian Paul 18.04.1993 MLT - Malta 1.75 SB 3 

14 Miret Angel 02.09.1989 AND - Andora 1.70 
 

2 

 

  
160 170 175 180 185 190 195 200 204 208 212 215 218 220 

 
Gogochuri Zurab - - - - - - o xo o o - xo - xo 

 
Horák Peter - - - - - o - o - o o o xxx 

 

 
Miticov Andrei - - - - - o o o o o o o xxx 

 

 
Jansons Janis - - - - - xo o o o xo xx 

   

 
Rutare Kevin - - - - - - o xo o xo xx 

   

 
Akhmedov Azer - - - - - o o xo o xxx 

    

 
Selemovic Haris - - - - - o o o xxx 

     

 
Mosconi Matteo - - - o o o o xo xxx 

     

 
Jankovski Jovanche - - - o o o xo xxo x 

     

 
Pesič Dragan - - - o o xo o xxx 

      

 
Sujiasyan Karapet - o xo o o xo xx 

       

 
Jóhannsson Hreinn He - - - o - xxo xx 

       

 
Grech Ian Paul o xxo xo x 

          

 
Miret Angel o xxo 

            
 

Total points 19 / 40 Events 

#     Country Points 

1 
 

 Slovak Republik 248,5 

2 
 

 Latvia 225 

3 
 

 Moldavia 223,5 

4 
 

 Iceland 191 

4 
 

 Luxembour 191 

6 
 

 Azerbaijan 164 

6 
 

 Bosnia and Herzegovina 164 

8 
 

 Georgia 154 

9 
 

 Armenia 140 

10 
 

 Montenegro 130 

11 
 

 Malta 110 

12 
 

 Macedonia 95 

13 
 

 Athletic Association of Small States of Europe 74 

14 
 

 Andora 57 

15 
 

 Albania 32 
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4 x 100 m Heat A - Women 

   22 June 2013    

   Start Time 19:15   

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results Rea. SB 

1 MLT 
 

MLT - Malta 47,29 0,291 
 

2 GEO 
 

GEO - Georgia 49,54 0,321 
 

3 MKD 
 

MKD - Macedonia 50,81 0,285 
 

4 AAS 
 

AASSE 51,28 0,380 
 

 
AND 

 
AND - Andora DNF 0,205 

 

 
ALB 

 
ALB - Albania DQ 147/7 

  

 
MNE 

 
MNE - Montenegro DQ 147/7 

  
 

4 x 100 m Heat B - Women 

   22 June 2013    

   Start Time 19:25   

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results Rea. SB 

1 SVK 
 

SVK - Slovak Republic 46,13 0,267 
 

2 ISL 
 

ISL - Iceland 46,52 0,243 
 

3 LUX 
 

LUX - Luxembourg 47,15 0,379 
 

4 LAT 
 

LAT - Latvia 47,29 0,195 
 

5 MDA 
 

MDA - Moldova 47,64 0,298 
 

6 ARM 
 

ARM - Armenia 48,02 0,146 
 

7 BIH 
 

BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 48,32 0,191 
 

8 AZE 
 

AZE - Azerbaijan 48,62 0,318 
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4 x 100 m Summary - Women 

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results Rea. SB Points 

1 SVK 
 

SVK - Slovak Republic 46,13 0,267 
 

15 

2 ISL 
 

ISL - Iceland 46,52 0,243 
 

14 

3 LUX 
 

LUX - Luxembourg 47,15 0,379 
 

13 

4 LAT 
 

LAT - Latvia 47,29 0,195 
 

11,5 

4 MLT 
 

MLT - Malta 47,29 0,291 
 

11,5 

6 MDA 
 

MDA - Moldova 47,64 0,298 
 

10 

7 ARM 
 

ARM - Armenia 48,02 0,146 
 

9 

8 BIH 
 

BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 48,32 0,191 
 

8 

9 AZE 
 

AZE - Azerbaijan 48,62 0,318 
 

7 

10 GEO 
 

GEO - Georgia 49,54 0,321 
 

6 

11 MKD 
 

MKD - Macedonia 50,81 0,285 
 

5 

12 AAS 
 

AASSE 51,28 0,380 
 

4 

 
AND 

 
AND - Andora DNF 0,205 

 
 

 
ALB 

 
ALB - Albania DQ 143.7 

  
 

 
MNE 

 
MNE - Montenegro DQ 143.7 

  
 

 
AAS Benedettini(96), Pretelli Martina(88), Pretelli Cristina(95),Muracini 

ALB Sadrija(89), Stillo(93), Deliu(97), Qosja(88) 

AND Morgade(96), Llovera(96), Sirvent(96), Gancedo(96) 

ARM Hovhannisyan(95), Karayan(92), Khubeserzan(94), Sharoyan(88) 

AZE Khasanova, Balyanina(89), Salikhova(83), Sokolova(93) 

BIH Cujcić, Maranović,Graorac, Markovic 

GEO Siradye(95), Gogoladze(91), Paikidze(93),Chalashvili(91) 

ISL Gunnarsdóttir B.(94), Sigurdardóttir(87), Gunnlaugsdóttir M.(93), Hermodsdottir989) 

LAT Klavina, Pavlovica(95), Griva, Ikauniece(92) 

LUX Mutumba(94),,Bauer(93), Jones(94), Tshilumba(96) 

MKD Latifova, Islami, Vasileska, Selimi 

MLT Camilleri(85), Zammit(97),Gatt(97), Borg(90) 

MDA Cicanci(92),Virsta(89), Plotnic(92), Bordea(94) 

MNE Vujovic(94, Furtula(97), Drobnjak(94), Dubak(96) 

 

Total points 20 / 40 Events 

#     Country Points 

1 
 

 Slovak Republik 263,5 

2 
 

 Latvia 236,5 

3 
 

 Moldavia 233,5 

4 
 

 Iceland 205 

5 
 

 Luxembour 204 

6 
 

 Bosnia and Herzegovina 172 

7 
 

 Azerbaijan 171 

8 
 

 Georgia 160 

9 
 

 Armenia 149 

10 
 

 Montenegro 130 

11 
 

 Malta 121,5 

12 
 

 Macedonia 100 

13 
 

 Athletic Association of Small States of Europe 78 

14 
 

 Andora 57 

15 
 

 Albania 32 
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4 x 100 m Heat A - Men 

   22 June 2013    

   Start Time 19:35   

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results Rea. SB 

1 GEO 
 

GEO - Georgia 42,05 0,247 
 

2 MLT 
 

MLT - Malta 42,21 0,222 
 

3 MKD 
 

MKD - Macedonia 42,86 0,248 
 

4 AAS 
 

AASSE 43,15 0,322 
 

5 MNE 
 

MNE - Montenegro 43,17 0,271 
 

6 AND 
 

AND - Andora 45,30 0,177 
 

 
ALB 

 
ALB - Albania DNF 0,344 

 

4 x 100 m Heat B - Men 

   22 June 2013    

   Start Time 19:45   

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results Rea. SB 

1 SVK 
 

SVK - Slovak Republic 40,78 0,229 
 

2 MDA 
 

MDA - Moldova 41,13 0,253 
 

3 LAT 
 

LAT - Latvia 42,30 0,264 
 

4 LUX 
 

LUX - Luxembourg 42,86 0,302 
 

5 ISL 
 

ISL - Iceland 45,95 0,254 
 

 
BIH 

 
BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina DNF 0,316 

 

 
ARM 

 
ARM - Armenia DNF 0,236 

 

 
AZE 

 
AZE - Azerbaijan DNF 0,203 
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4 x 100 m Summary - Men 

Rank Name Date of Birth Country Results Rea. SB Points 

1 SVK 
 

SVK - Slovak Republic 40,78 0,229 
 

15 

2 MDA 
 

MDA - Moldova 41,13 0,253 
 

14 

3 GEO 
 

GEO - Georgia 42,05 0,247 
 

13 

4 MLT 
 

MLT - Malta 42,21 0,222 
 

12 

5 LAT 
 

LAT - Latvia 42,30 0,264 
 

11 

6 LUX 
 

LUX - Luxembourg 42,86 0,302 
 

9,5 

6 MKD 
 

MKD - Macedonia 42,86 0,248 
 

9,5 

8 AAS 
 

AASSE 43,15 0,322 
 

8 

9 MNE 
 

MNE - Montenegro 43,17 0,271 
 

7 

10 AND 
 

AND - Andora 45,30 0,177 
 

6 

11 ISL 
 

ISL - Iceland 45,95 0,254 
 

5 

 
BIH 

 
BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina DNF 0,316 

 
 

 
ALB 

 
ALB - Albania DNF 0,344 

 
 

 
ARM 

 
ARM - Armenia DNF 0,236 

 
 

 
AZE 

 
AZE - Azerbaijan DNF 0,203 

 
 

 
AAS Torres, Gorrieri Federico(85), Haldner, Molinari(94) 

ALB Muco(96), Rrashi(91),Dinja, Caku(92) 

AND Cerda(96), De Sa(90), Miret(89), Guerra(90) 

ARM Yeghiazaryan, Davtyan(88)(94), Aleksanyan(88), Pahlevanyan(88) 

AZE Bulichev, Ibrahimov(90),Ryabikhin(90), Mammadov(93) 

BIH Abdulamović, Davidović, Hujic Huseinbasić 

GEO Ashortia(91), Zhvania(91), Zilbershtein(90), Khorava(93) 

ISL Jónsson(87), Gunnarsson(95), Jasonason(92), Björnsson 

LAT Kreipans(94), Leitis(89),Karulis(93), Misans 

LUX Boussong(95), Debanck(86), Hutmacher(84), Karger(96) 

MKD Golubic(95), Efremov(90), Ajdarov(90), Pandev(94) 

MDA Sochin(87), Daranuta(90), Coroi(84), Doibani(86) 

MNE Cetkovič, Bečanović, Rajković, Petricevic(96) 

SVK Papšo(89),Turčáni(90), Benko(85), Zavacký(88) 

MLT Bezzzina, Cauhal, Gomilleui, Grech 

 

Total points 21 / 40 Events 

#     Country Points 

1 
 

 Slovak Republik 278,5 

2 
 

 Moldavia 247,5 

2 
 

 Latvia 247,5 

4 
 

 Luxembour 213,5 

5 
 

 Iceland 210 

6 
 

 Georgia 173 

7 
 

 Bosnia and Herzegovina 172 

8 
 

 Azerbaijan 171 

9 
 

 Armenia 149 

10 
 

 Montenegro 137 

11 
 

 Malta 133,5 

12 
 

 Macedonia 109,5 

13 
 

 Athletic Association of Small States of Europe 86 

14 
 

 Andora 63 

15 
 

 Albania 32 
 


